-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Baseball Statistics Baseball
Spring 2004

2004 Baseball Team Game-by-Game Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics

b‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation
Cedarville University, "2004 Baseball Team Game-by-Game Statistics" (2004). Baseball Statistics. 736.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics/736

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Baseball Statistics by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For

more information, please contact '-“-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F736&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F736&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F736&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_statistics/736?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fbaseball_statistics%2F736&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

Date

2/28/04
2/28/04
3/8/04
3/10/04
3/10/04
3/11/04
3/12/04
3/13/04
3/13/04
3/20/04
3/23/04
3/23/04
3/24/04
3/26/04
3/26/04
3/27/04
3/27/04
4/1/04
4/3/04
4/3/04
4/5/04
4/5/04
4/6/04
4/6/04
4/8/04
4/8/04
4/9/04
4/16/04
4/16/04
4/17/04
4/17/04
4/19/04
4/19/04
4/23/04
4/24/04
4/24/04
4/24/04
4/30/04
4/30/04
5/3/04
5/3/04
5/6/04
5/6/04
5/7/04
5/19/04
5/19/04
5/20/04

Totals

at
vs
vs
at
vs
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at
vs
at

va
vs

h£:]

Opponent

Georgetown
Georgetown

Warner Southern
Phila. Biblical
Phila. Biblical
Webber International
Atlanta Christian
Southeastern
Southeastern
Eastern Eentucky
*Tiffin

*Tiffin

Kenyon

*Rio Grande

*Rio Grande

*Rio Grande
*Rio Grande
Bluffton

*Ohio Dominican
*Ohio Dominican
*Qhio Dominican
*Ohio Dominican
*Tiffin

*Tiffin

Walsh

Walsh

Wilmington

*Mt. Vernon Nazarene
*Mt. Vernon Nazarene
*Mt., Vernon Nazarene
*Mt. Vernon Nazarene
Cumberland KY
Cumberland KY
*Urbana

*Urbana

*Urbana

*Urbana

*Shawnee State
*Shawnee State
*Shawnee State
*Shawnee State
Concordia MI
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Oakland City
Judson

Geneva
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28
36
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33
25
22
27

23
26
28
27
27
26
25
54
23
20
26
22
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22
28
29
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29
37
25
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23
21
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27
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24
28
41
30
26
24
25
26
23
28
28
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2004 Cedarville University Baseball

Team Game-by-Game for Cedarville (FINAL)
Batting (All games)
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28 192

PO A
21 6
21 9
24 3
15 2
18 7
24 15
24 8
18 8
23 11
18 8
21 9
21 5
27 11
19 6
8 7
18 5
8 8
33 14
21 12
15 5
21 7
21 14
21 10
21 7
24 10
21 14
24 8
21 7
22 13
18 11
18 8
21 8
8 9
21 10
19 9
21 13
21 9
18 10
27 13
21 15
18

21

21 10
21 12
18 5
21 7
22 7
978 419
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Avg

.296
.291
.264
.342
.364
.348
.354
.338
.322
.330
<325
.323
.310
.309
.308
-306
.302
.313
.305
.307
.300
.293
.299
.292
.290
.293
.295
.294
.294
295
299
<297
.295
.296
.294
.296
.295
.297

.297
.297
.294
.293
.293
.291

.292



Date Opponent

2/28/04 Georgetown

2/28704 Georgetown

3/8/04 at Warner Southern
3/10/04 vs Phila. Biblical
3/10/04 vs Phila. Biblical
3/11/04 at Webber International
3/12/04 vs Atlanta Christian
3/13/04 at Southeastern
3/13/04 at Southeastern
3/20/04 at Eastern Kentucky
3723704 *Tiffin

3/23/04 *Tiffin

3/24/04 Kenyon

3/26/04 at *Rio Grande

3/26/04 at *Rio Grande

3/27704 at *Rio Grande

3/27/04 at *Rio Grande

4/1/04 at Bluffton

4/3/04 *Ohio Dominican
4/3/04 *Ohio Dominican
4/5/04 *Ohio Dominican
4/5/04 *Ohio Dominican
4/6/04 *Tiffin

4/6/04 *Tiffin

4/8/04 Walsh

4/8/04 walsh

4/9/04 at Wilmington

4/16/04 at *Mt. Vernon Nazarene
4/16/04 at *Mt. Vernon Nazarene
4/17/04 at *Mt. Vernon Nazarene
4/17/04 at *Mt. Vernon Nazarene
4/19/04 Cumberland KY
4/19/04 Cumberland KY
4/23/04 at *Urbana

4/24/04 at *Urbana

4/24/04 *Urbana

4/24/04 *Urbana

4/30/04 at *Shawnee State
4/30/04 at *Shawmee State
5/3/04 at *Shawnee State
5/3/04 at *Shawnee State
5/6/04 vs Concordia MI

5/6/04 at Spring Arbor

5/7/04 Spring Arbor
5/19/04 va Oakland City
5/18/04 vs Judson

5/20/04 vs Geneva

Totals

* = Conference game

IP

7.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
7.2
6.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
6.1
6.0
6.0
6.0
11.0
7.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
7.1
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
6.1
7.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.1

326.0

2004 Cedarville University Baseball

Team Game-by-Game for Cedarville (FINAL)
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Pitching (All games)

ER BB
1 3
7 5
4 6
0 2
4 3
6 7
1 3
4 1
2 6

23 12
0 2
2 3
3 6
3 3

11 8
8 2
7 1
8 6
4 3

12 3
3 1
5 4
9 4
2 7
4 5
4 5
8 4
1 2
7 3
7 4

10 6
4 6
9 3
0 0
3 4
4 2
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 3
1 5
1 1
4 2
5 2
3 1
1 0
1 3

216 168
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Score

11-2
3-7
6-9

16-0

14-4
2-7
5-4

2-3
3-26
3-0
4-3
2-3
4-5
3-12
6-9
0-8
14-9
1-4
3-20
1-4
0-5
10-9
0-3
2-4
4-5
5-8
3-1
7-8
1-8
8-14
2-6
1-11
4-0
2-3
4-5
2-4
2-3
4-5
9-1
3-4
0-1
6-5
7-6
0-3
5-3
1-2

196-272

W-L

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
3-3
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6
5-6
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9
6-10
6-11
7-11
7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15
8-15
8-16
8-17
8-18
8-19
9-139
9-20
9-21
9-22
9-23
9-24
10-24
10-25
10-26
10-27
10-28
10-29
11-29
11-30
11-31
12-31
13-31
13-32
14-32
14-33

14-33
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ERA

1.29
5.14
4.91
4.00
4.36
4.83
4.22
4.42
4.16
6.82
6.19
5.88
5.60
5.51
6.14
6.46
6.67
6.66
6.58
7.12
6.97
6.94
7.14
6.95
6.84
6.77
6.87
6.67
6.74
6.85
7.07
7.01
7.18
6.97
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.75
6.59
6.46
6.35
6.23
6.21
6.21
6.18
6.07
5.96
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